AUTOMOBILKLUE
WIELHOPOLS K

Speed Doau

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 2 PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#4 181 JARZOMBEK T. - Sas1on
1 2:22.479 14:46:49.704
2 2:20.490 14:49:10.194
3 2:18.227 14:51:28.421
4 2:18.101 14:53:46.522
5 2:21.472 14:56:07.994
Po. 2 - # 418 KELLER M. - . 0050
1 2:22.370 14:50:42.874
5 2:18.622 14:53:01.496
3 2:24.373 14:55:25.869
Po. 3 - # 408 TAUBLER P. - . v oas0s
1 2:27.212 14:46:58.060
2 2:24.333 14:49:22.393
3 2:22.903 14:51:45.296
4 2:23.681 14:54:08.977
5 2:27.351 14:56:36.328
Po. 4 - # 409 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . g
1 2:37.235 14:47:20.016
2 2:36.265 14:49:56.281
3 2:34.853 14:52:31.134
4 2:36.748 14:55:07.882
5 2:59.781 14:58:07.663
Fastest lap: 2:18.101
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